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Taper	Grid	Couplings

T10 / G82 Type

T10
Cplg
Size

G82
Cplg
Size

Torque
Rating
(Nm)

Allow
Spped
RPM

Max Bore Min Bore Cplg
Weight

(Kg)

Add BE
Weight

(Kg)

Lube
Weight

(Kg)

Fasteners

T10 Hub
(mm)

G82 Hub
(mm)

T10 Hub
(mm)

G82 Hub
(mm)

No. per
Flange

Dia
(mm)

1110 1035 9,320 2,250 120 164 42 51 125 0.0804 0.508 8 0.750

1120 1040 13,700 2,025 140 196 61 64 183 0.0992 0.735 8 0.750

1130 1045 19,900 1,800 170 216 67 76 261 0.1430 0.907 10 0.750

1140 1050 28,600 1,650 200 242 67 89 382 0.2090 1.130 8 0.875

1150 1055 39,800 1,500 215 267 108 102 508 0.2540 1.950 14 0.875

1160 1060 55,900 1,350 240 293 121 115 645 0.3220 2.810 14 0.875

1170 1070 74,600 1,225 280 341 134 127 983 0.3970 3.490 16 1.000

1180 1080 103,000 1,100 300 341 153 102 1313 0.4800 3.760 16 1.125

1190 1090 137,000 1,050 335 380 153 115 1756 0.5720 4.400 18 1.250

1200 1100 186,000 900 360 405 178 127 2254 0.6710 5.620 18 1.250

T10
Cplg
Size

G82
Cplg
Size

Dimensions (Millimeters) GAP

A
BE

C D E J L AA FA SD T Hub G82 Hub
Min Max

1110 1035 269.7 239.0 304.8 127.0 160.3 2.5 161.5 102.1 279.4 211.3 114.3 5 5

1120 1040 307.8 279.1 355.6 149.2 179.4 4.1 191.5 115.3 317.5 245.4 127.0 6 8

1130 1045 345.9 307.1 381.0 161.9 217.5 4.1 195.1 130.6 345.9 274.1 152.4 6 8

1140 1050 384.0 348.0 406.4 184.2 254.0 5.1 201.2 147.3 388.9 305.8 184.2 6 10

1150 1055 453.1 372.1 406.4 182.9 269.2 5.1 271.5 172.7 425.4 334.3 203.2 6 10

1160 1060 501.9 404.1 457.2 198.1 304.8 6.6 278.4 186.4 457.2 366.0 228.6 6 13

1170 1070 566.9 459.2 508.0 215.9 355.6 8.4 307.3 220.2 527.0 424.9 254.0 6 17

1180 1080 629.9 510.3 660.4 238.8 393.7 8.1 321.1 248.9 590.6 450.8 279.4 6 16

1190 1090 675.6 557.5 711.2 259.1 436.9 8.1 325.1 275.8 660.4 508.0 304.8 6 16

1200 1100 756.9 609.3 762.0 279.4 497.8 9.1 355.6 305.3 711.2 530.4 330.2 6 18

*	Coupling	Weight	is	with	no	Bore	and	Shaft
*	Shaft	Weight	is	Added	Weight	per	Millimeter	of	SD	dia	Between	Hubs
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